
BOSP 
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ThemeDate Time Items Meeting

Sat 11th Jan

Sat 18th Jan

Sat 25th Jan

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer
Fun Day!

Pioneer
Fun Day!

Pioneer
Fun Day!

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA
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ThemeDate Time Items Meeting

Sat 1st Feb

Sat 8th Feb

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer
Fun Day!

Pioneer
Fun Day!

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA
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Sat 8th Mar

Sat 15th Mar

ThemeDate Time Items Meeting

Sat 1st Mar
Pioneer School,

Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer
Fun Day!

Pioneer
Fun Day!

Pioneer
Fun Day!

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Sat 22nd Mar
Pioneer School,

Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer
Fun Day!

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes

Pioneer School,
Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Sat 29th Mar
Pioneer School,

Basildon, 
SS14 2LA

Pioneer
Fun Day!

10:00-3:00
10:15-3:15
10:30-3:30

Packed lunch,
swim kit, spare

clothes


